LOCK  INTO  THE  ACS I  ADVANTAGE
LOCK INTO THE  ACS I  ADVANTAGE
S E R I E S  1 5 0 0  E L E C T R I C  L O C K  C A T A L O G
MODIF ICAT IONS TO:
ARROW
BALDWIN
BEST
CORBIN/RUSSWIN

2 Locks both sides – Mortise locks only.
A C S I   1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
HOW TO ORDER
2. Modification Number
(Select type of modification required)
Model Description
1510 Fail Safe Control
1520 Fail Secure Control
1. Lock Type (Select type of lock to be modified)
Model Description
M Mortise Lock
C Cylindrical Lock
MU Unit Lock
7. Handing
Model Description
RH Right Hand
LH Left Hand
RHR Right Hand Reverse
LHR Left Hand Reverse
8. Quick Connect Cable
Model Description
QC Quick Connect Cable
• QC4 - 22AWG 2 conductor 6’ quick-
connect cable with two position
connector.  Allows for ease of
installation in transfer of power from
the lock to the electric hinge.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Lock Modification Options Locking Lock Operating Quick Handing
Type Number Part No. Voltage Connect
Cable
M 1510 AE 1 Full 24VDC QC RH
C 1520 LM 2 Part 24VAC/DC LH
MU SM Number 12VDC RHR
12VAC/DC LHR
Example:
M 1510 AE 1 L9070 (Schlage) 24VDC RH
Note: If you do not find the lock of your choice listed, please consult with our factory engineering staff.  We
may request that you send a sample for further evaluation.
Manufacturer Mortise Locks Cylindrical Locks Unit Locks
Accurate 9100
Arrow A17 H12
B17 Q12
AM17
BM17
Baldwin 6065
6065LS
Best 34H7J
35H7J
Corbin Russwin 2055 3357 UT5257
Falcon ML561
PDQ MR115 GT115
Sargent 7737 10G04
8237
Schlage L9050 D80 (Lever)
L9070 D53 (Knob)
L9080* D94
9453 ND80
ND94
Yale 8708
* Schlage L9080 must be supplied with extra spring cage to compensate for lever sag of outside trim.
ELECTR IC LOCK MODIF ICAT ION L IST ING
ACCESSORIES
A C S I   1 - 8 0 0 - 7 5 3 - 5 5 5 8
AE - Authorized Egress                           LM - Latchbolt Monitor
Note: Red TY-Wrap on leads designates 12 volt
LOCK SCHEMATICS ELECTR ICAL SPECIF ICAT IONS
RED - Normally Open
YELLOW - Common
GRAY - Normally Closed
BLACK - Common
RED - Closed Loop Secure
WHITE - Open Loop Secure